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Lectures : Tuesday/Thrusday 15:45–17:15 ; Lecture Hall 1, Department of Mathematics

No. Name /
Dept. / Prog. / S. R. No. /
E-mail-id

1.
Credit

Aparna C K / Credit /
ECE / ME-Telcom/4810-413-061-04770/
aparna@ece.iisc.ernet.in

2. Balgangadhar B. G. / Audit /
ECE / PhD//
bgbala@ece.iisc.ernet.in

3.
Credit

Bhattacharya Angshuman / Credit /
Math / Int. PhD/9310-310-061-04643/
angshu@math.iisc.ernet.in

4. Birenjith P. S. / /
ECE / MSc Engg/4810-120-061-04504/
biren@ece.iisc.ernet.in

5. Darshan Shirodkar / /
ECE / ME/04729/
darshan@ece.iisc.ernet.in

6.
Credit

Hari Dilip Kumar / Credit /
ECE / MSc Engg/4810-210-062-05072/
hari.dk@ece.iisc.ernet.in

7. Jayakumar / Audit /
CSA / ME/ /
jayakumar@csa.iisc.ernet.in

8. Krishna Kumar R. N. / Audit /
ECE / ME-Telcom/04762/
kkrn@ece.iisc.ernet.in

9.
Credit

Lakshmanan K. / Credit /
CSA / PhD/05053/
laxsmartman@gmail.com

10.
Credit

Manjesh Kumar / Credit /
ECE / MSc Engg/ /
manjesh.k@gmail.com

11. Manu B. / Audit /
CSA / MSc Engg/04710/
manu@csa.iisc.ernet.in

12. Mathew C. Francis / /
CSA / PhD/04207/
mathew@csa.iisc.ernet.in

13. Naveen Belkale / Audit /
CSA / MSc Engg/04197/
naveenb@csa.iisc.ernet.in

14. Naveen N. / /
ECE / MSc Engg/04532/
nnaveen@ece.iisc.ernet.in

15.
Credit

Neeta Trivedi / Credit /
SERC / PhD/02082/
neeta@rishi.serc.iisc.ernet.in

16. Pal Subhajyoti / Credit /
Math / Int. PhD/9310-310-061-04662/
subhajyoti@math.iisc.ernet.in

17. Praveen Kumar M. / Audit /
CEDT / MSc Engg/04094/
mpraveen@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

18. Raj Mohan / Audit /
CSA / PhD/04085/
raj@csa.iisc.ernet.in
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19. Roger Mathew / Audit /
CSA / ME/03874/
rogers@csa.iisc.ernet.in

20. Soumya Hunasikatti / Audit /
Maths / Proj Asst/ /
soumya@math.iisc.ernet.in

21. Sreeram K. / Audit /
ECE / ME/4810-413-061-00757/
sreeramkannan@ece.iisc.ernet.in

22. Subhajit Roy / Audit /
CSA / PhD/03619/
subhajit@csa.iisc.ernet.in

23. Sunil Chandran L. / /
CSA / Faculty/ /
sunil@csa.iisc.ernet.in

24.
Credit

Vikas G. / Credit /
CEDT / MSc Engg/4610-210-062-05083/
gvikas@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

25. Venkatesan N. E. / Audit /
ECE / ME/04905/
venkyne@ece.iisc.ernet.in

26.

27.

28.

Departmentwise Distribution
CSA ECE Maths CEDT SERC EE Total

Credit 02 03 02 01 01 00 09
Audit 08 06 01 01 00 00 16
Total 10 09 03 02 01 00 25
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